
Leitung Kons. LdSpl Günter Narzt

Auswertung BdSpl. Marc heyer
OSM Herbert Grasböck

Laufende Scheibe 50m KK

Linz 01.09.2012

Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft

Endergebnisse



LL SL Gesamt
1. Grasböck, Herbert ASKÖ-Pregarten 287 270 557
2. Exl, Alexander LHA-Linz 285 270 555
3. Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter ASKÖ-Pregarten 266 248 514

4. Narzt, Gerald ASKÖ-Pregarten 262 247 509
5. Foißner, Wilhelm ASKÖ-Pregarten 249 248 497
6. Ledersberger, Martin LHA-Linz 258 233 491
7. Lindner, Markus ASKÖ-Pregarten 252 235 487
8. Heyer, Marc LHA-Linz 251 225 476
9. Fürnhammer, Johannes ASKÖ-Pregarten 227 180 407

10. Wegerer, Martin ASKÖ-Pregarten 114 0 114

Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt
1. Exl, Alexander LHA-Linz 187 191 378
2. Grasböck, Herbert ASKÖ-Pregarten 188 186 374
3. Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter ASKÖ-Pregarten 172 177 349
4. Narzt, Gerald ASKÖ-Pregarten 177 170 347
5. Ledersberger, Martin LHA-Linz 180 165 345
6. Lindner, Markus ASKÖ-Pregarten 177 166 343
7. Foißner, Wilhelm ASKÖ-Pregarten 152 167 319
8. Heyer, Marc LHA-Linz 162 152 314
9. Fürnhammer, Johannes ASKÖ-Pregarten 155 135 290

10. Wegerer, Martin ASKÖ-Pregarten 124 119 243

Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft

Laufende Scheibe 50m KK

Linz 01.09.2012

Herren Normallauf

Herren Mix-Lauf



ASKÖ-Pregarten 1 1553
LL SL

Grasböck, Herbert 287 270 557
Lindner, Markus 252 235 487
Narzt, Gerald 262 247 509

LHA-Linz 1522
LL SL

Exl, Alexander 285 270 555
Ledersberger, Martin 258 233 491
Heyer, Marc 251 225 476

ASKÖ-Pregarten 2 1418
LL SL

Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter 266 248 514
Fürnhammer, Johannes 227 180 407
Foißner, Wilhelm 249 248 497

ASKÖ-Pregarten 1 1066
Mix 1 Mix 2

Grasböck, Herbert 188 186 374
Lindner, Markus 180 165 345
Narzt, Gerald 177 170 347

LHA-Linz 1037
Mix 1 Mix 2

Exl, Alexander 187 191 378
Ledersberger, Martin 180 165 345
Heyer, Marc 162 152 314

ASKÖ-Pregarten 2 882
Mix 1 Mix 2

Spitzenberger, Hans-Peter 172 177 349
Fürnhammer, Johannes 155 135 290
Wegerer, Martin 124 119 243

Linz 01.09.2012
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